
 

 

 
2025-26 College Senate Meeting Schedule 
9:00 am – 10:00 am, Keese Hall Boardroom 

 
College Senate meets two weeks prior to the Rhodes State College Board of Trustees meetings 
(below). The Senate schedule for academic year 2025-2026 is as follows: 

 
Fall 2025 

August August 14, 2025 – Rapid Response  
August 20, 2025 - Fall SG Meetings  

September Tuesday, September 2, 2025 – Rapid Response 
October Tuesday, October 7, 2025 
November Tuesday, November 4, 2025 
December Tuesday, December 2, 2025 

Spring 2026 
January Tuesday, January 13, 2026 
February Tuesday, February 3, 2026 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 – replaces the March meeting  
March No Meeting – Spring Break (March 2-6, 2026) 
April Tuesday, April 7, 2026 
May Tuesday, May 5, 2026 

 
During the academic year, Shared Governance Chairs and Vice Chairs provide updates to 
College Senate on the activities being addressed during their respective Council and Committee 
meetings. The dates Chairs and Vice Chairs will attend Senate are as follows: 
 
Senate Meeting Council/Committee Chair/Vice Chair 
November 4, 2025 Policy Council Ms. Trisha Russell, Chair 

Mr. Justin Nance, Vice Chair 
December 2, 2025 Planning Council 

 
Ms. Lindsey Balliet, Chair 
Mr. Tony Jackson, Vice Chair 

January 13, 2026 Academic Outcomes & 
Assessment Committee  

Ms. Joy Macke, Chair 
Ms. Andrea Liles, Vice Chair 

Administrative Unit Outcomes & 
Assessment Committee  

Mr. Andrei Iacob, Chair 
Ms. Kelsey Grillot, Vice Chair 
Ms. Krista Richardson, Interim Vice Chair 

February 24, 2026 Program Council Dr. David Haus 
Dr. Joseph Abbott 

April 7, 2026 Curriculum Committee Mr. Brad Kunz, Chair 
Mr. Jesse Puram, Vice Chair 

May 5, 2026 Policy Council Ms. Trisha Russell, Chair 
Mr. Justin Nance, Vice Chair 

 

2025-2026 Board of Trustee Meetings 

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Tuesday, March 17, 2026 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Tuesday, May 19, 2026 
 


